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Veiligheidsdeurgreep ¢ Art.-nr.: 50149304 « AC-L300-SH2-G0-B000-Z

Technische gegevens

Basisgegevens

Geschikt voor

Mechanische gegevens

Nettogewicht

Omgevingsgegevens

Omgevingstemperatuur bedrijf
Omgevingstemperatuur opslag

Certificeringen

Beschermingsgraad

Goedkeuringen

The Sensor People

Veiligheidsvergrendelingen L300

695 g

-20...50°C
-40..75°C

IP 67
IP 69K
cULUS

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Classificatie

Douanetariefnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0

ETIM 7.0

ETIM 8.0

ETIM 9.0

ETIM 10.0
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85369095
27272691
27279225
27272692
27272692
27272692
27272692
27272692
27272692
27272692
EC002594
EC002594
EC002594
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
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Veiligheidsdeurgreep ¢ Art.-nr.: 50149304 « AC-L300-SH2-G0-B000-Z

Maattekeningen

Alle maten in millimeter

217
497 21
-4
g ,j:-: ~ E. <
55 ]
2|
51 166
m | [l N &=
=z 2 m
1 S @
/\T
103

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

info@leuze.com * www.leuze.com
Tel.: +49 7021 573-0 « Fax: +49 7021 573-199

Leuze

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden
dut « 2025-07-04

3/3



